Championship Team Report
USDAA Trial 1/31/2020

“hampionship Overall Standings

Team GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay
1 DabbaDo to the Max (Team #03)
DabbabDo 47.00 45.02 53.00 49.23
Max 30.00 43.19 53.00 41.97
Max 38.00 43.51 33.00 56.25
Sub-Totals 115.00 131.72 139.00 147.45 76.41
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 172.50 168.28 208.50 242.55 373.59
2 Slider, Chaser, Arrow (Team #14)
Slider 37.00 39.21 26.00 37.35
Chaser 42.00 38.12 23.00 41.94
Arrow 50.00 47.78 40.00 45.50
Sub-Totals 129.00 125.11 89.00 124.79 81.70
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 193.50 174.89 133.50 265.21 368.30
3 D'Air Devils (Team #02)
Ruby 47.00 39.25 15.00 41.98
Rush 39.00 39.43 48.00 33.90
Wink 47.00 38.01 13.00 39.43
Sub-Totals 133.00 116.69 76.00 115.31 91.64
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 199.50 183.31 114.00 274.69 358.36
4 Jude's Bright Roxy (Team #09)
Roxy 51.00 44.45 46.00 E
Bright 49.00 E 48.00 34.55
Jude 43.00 33.53 51.00 50.90
Sub-Totals 143.00 177.98 145.00 215.45 67.39
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 214.50 122.02 217.50 174.55 382.61
5 Gus plays Blackjack with the Devil (Team #05)
Gus 38.00 45.96 49.00 E
DareDevil 52.00 33.96 56.00 43.62
Jack 46.00 43.12 21.00 51.44
Sub-Totals 136.00 123.04 126.00 225.06 79.19
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 204.00 176.96 189.00 164.94 370.81
6 Oliver, Ammo, Logan (Team #11)
Ammo 43.00 42.10 39.00 40.00
Logan 38.00 40.86 5.00 47.98
Oliver 41.00 49.08 31.00 51.06
Sub-Totals 122.00 132.04 75.00 139.04 90.34
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 183.00 167.96 112.50 250.96 359.66
7 I'Love, Sky, Jedi (Team #07)
Sky 40.00 44.66 47.00 E
Jedi 44.00 36.36 0.00 43.10
I'Love 46.00 48.08 48.00 48.49
Sub-Totals 130.00 129.10 95.00 221.59 70.53
1.50 300 1.50 390 450
Total 195.00 170.90 142.50 168.41 379.47
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Summary Report

Smooth River (Team #15)
Keen 48.00 41.54 48.00 E
Koda 49.00 40.07 38.00 46.95
River 48.00 42.61 49.00 E
Sub-Totals 145.00 124.22 135.00 306.95
1.50 300 1.50 390
Total 217.50 175.78 202.50 83.05
PuPooPower (Team #13)
Janie 42.00 49.12 46.00 43.92
Indi 50.00 35.90 11.00 E
Puma 49.00 38.34 0.00 36.02
Sub-Totals 141.00 123.36 57.00 209.94
1.50 300 1.50 390
Total 211.50 176.64 85.50 180.06
Spumoni wants to Frolic Now! (Team #17)
Now 51.00 47.59 42.00 E
Frolic 43.00 57.14 37.00 67.84
Spumoni 47.00 41.61 13.00 54.82
Sub-Totals 141.00 146.34 92.00 252.66
1.50 300 1.50 390
Total 211.50 153.66 138.00 137.34
Mick is Rockin' with Kyla & Coal (Team #10)
Kyla 49.00 43.01 30.00 44.21
Mick 51.00 37.54 25.00 54.26
Coal 47.00 40.94 0.00 43.44
Sub-Totals 147.00 121.49 55.00 141.91
1.50 300 1.50 390
Total 220.50 178.51 82.50 248.09
Gryffin, Nikki, Brenna (Team #04)
Gryffin 40.00 40.13 46.00 56.46
Nikki 25.00 74.16 31.00 E
Brenna 48.00 E 6.00 49.06
Sub-Totals 113.00 214.29 83.00 235.52
1.50 300 1.50 390
Total 169.50 85.71 124.50 154.48
Pink, Hannah, Gabby (Team #12)
Pink 48.00 43.16 18.00 E
Hannah 29.00 E 56.00 E
Gabby 36.00 49.11 41.00 53.66
Sub-Totals 113.00 192.27 115.00 313.66
1.50 300 1.50 390
Total 169.50 107.73 172.50 76.34

Brittan, Groovy, Tucker (Team #01)

Groovy 44.00 E 46.00 E

Brittan 29.00 54.87 42.00 E

Tucker 39.00 E 35.00 49.38

Sub-Totals 112.00 254.87 123.00 309.38

1.50 300 1.50 390

Total 168.00 45.13 184.50 80.62

Soleil, True, Huey (Team #16)

Huey 25.00 E 0.00 E
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Soleil 34.00 39.36
True 37.00 42.74
Sub-Totals 896.00 182.10

1.50

300

Total 144.00 117.90
16 How Hard Can it Be? (Team #06)

Prima 46.00 E
Shibumi 28.00 33.86
Raven 28.00 E

Sub~Totals 102.00 233.8¢6

1.50

300

Total 153.00 66.14

17 It's My Party (Team #08)
Xeo 24.00

E

Sub-Totals 24.00 300.00

1.50

300

Total 36.00 0.00

Overall Top Individual

223.57 Spumoni K. Tyson
201.05 Roxy I. White

268.96 Janie C. Martinez
242.73 Gabby C. Anderson

Pryse

184.54 Gus J. Pryce
285.75 DabbaDo K. Cooper
229.14 Puma M. Marlow
155.60 Indi C. Brew
151.63 Brittan J. Cowger
273.48 Koda S. Harrison
262.41 Gryffin S. Laursen
202.46 Keen T. Langer
191.91 Prima E. Maurer
286.57 Jude D. Fairchild
270.90 Ammo M. Tsow
261.28 Kyla N. Tetrick
252.20 Mick K. Krauter
314.42 DareDevil L.
287.17 Rush T. Duncan

274.43 I'Love R. Michalski

271.72 Arrow B. Antal
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Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 1/31/2020

‘ersatility Overall Standings

Team GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay Total
1 The Dynamic Duo (Team #11)
Nim 37.00 40.88 53.00 38.36 U134838 L. Greene
Quinn 42.00 38.62 49.00 40.10 U134211 D. Fairchild
Sub-Totals 79.00 79.50 102.00 78.46 49.04
1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 118.50 120.50 153.00 181.54 250.96 824 .50
2 Wags N Wiggle (Team #12)

Tenney 43.00 43.61 48.00 47.74 Ul49672 K. Cooper
Rocket 47.00 51.33 48.00 51.17 U148460 N. Graczyk
Sub-Totals 90.00 94.94 96.00 98.91 56.49

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 135.00 105.06 144.00 161.09 243.51 788.66
3 Loud and Proud (Team #08)

Jake 40.00 45.27 48.00 46.75 0152193 R. Shortle
Sassy Cat 47.00 41.96 39.00 43.44 U154892 K. Koulmenta
Sub-Totals 87.00 87.23 87.00 90.19 70.69

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 130.50 112.77 130.50 169.81 229.31 772.89
4 Yuli and Quix (Team #14)

Yuli 56.00 37.55 46.00 E 0149895 L. Greene
Quix 46.00 39.65 46.00 37.06 U142321 H. Frazee
Sub-Totals 102.00 77.20 92.00 167.06 49.63

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 153.00 122.80 138.00 92.94 250.37 757.11
5 Girllll's Just Wanna Have Fun! (Team #05)

Lark 38.00 58.79 41.00 51.27 U151401 T. Duralski
Lula 41.00 38.83 35.00 39.15 U145176 B. Daigle
Sub-Totals 79.00 97.62 76.00 90.42 58.93

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 118.50 102.38 114.00 169.58 241.07 745.53
6 Woof You (Team #13)

Trillian 55.00 35.39 53.00 36.64 0152238 K. Parkinson
You 37.00 52.13 41.00 E U145631 R. Troxell
Sub-Totals 92.00 87.52 94.00 166.64 57.79

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 138.00 112.48 141.00 93.36 242.21 727.05
7 The Dark Lodgers (Team #10)

Lark 40.00 62.38 46.00 61.44 Ul42422 W. Waters
Dodger 31.00 48.61 46.00 47.75 Ul43085 C. Murphy
Sub-Totals 71.00 110.99 92.00 109.19 60.54

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 106.50 89.01 138.00 150.81 239.46 723.78
8 Cadence and Spree (Team #01)

Cadence 45.00 47.30 46.00 42.54 U137750 E. Maurer
Spree 43.00 E 11.00 55.64 U153174 L. Garrow
Sub-Totals 88.00 147.30 57.00 98.18 57.09

1.50 200 1.50 260 300

Total 132.00 52.70 85.50 161.82 242.91 674.93
9 Coal and Riley (Team #02)
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Double L TJ (Team #03)

Jax 44 .00 45.97
Tucker 34.00 44 .96
Sub-Totals 78.00 90.93
1.50 200
Total 117.00 109.07
Infernoc and Toby (Team #06)
Inferno 35.00 39.85
Toby 26.00 64.27
Sub-Totals 61.00 104.12
1.50 200
Total 91.50 95.88
Painted Pups (Team #09)
Shelby 29.00 48.84
Yogi Bear 27.00 48.35
Sub-Totals 56.00 97.19
1.50 200
Total 84.00 102.81
Keep N Coop (Team #07)
Cooper 35.00 44.04
Keeper 33.00 E
Sub-Totals 68.00 144.04
1.50 200
Total 102.00 55.96
Zeva and Flyer (Team #15)
Zeva 36.00 E
Flyer 35.00 50.30
Sub-Totals 71.00 150.30
1.50 200
Total 106.50 49.70

Top Individual

262.48 Jax L. Cummings

275.15 Tenney K. Cooper
273.60 Sassy Cat
266.02 Lula B. Daigle
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Place Armband Call Name
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2 Q P20013 Dodger C. Murphy

3Q P20022 Rocket N. Graczyk

4 P20016 Cooper W. Denton
P20026 Tucker L. Rich
P20014 Riley B. Patten
P20008 You R. Troxell
P20012 Yogi Bear B. Hasey
P20027 Keeper C. Anderson

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 36.7%
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Friday, January 31, 2020
Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam: 17 secs QCutoff: 42.21 pts 24 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
19 24016 DareDevil L. Pryse 40.42 2 3 3 3 24 52
2 Q 24020 Arrow B. Antal 35.30 2 2 5 5 19 50
39 24018 Ruby R. Michalski 36.15 2 2 4 3 20 47
4 Q 24017 Coal L. Salter 37.51 2 2 4 3 20 47
50Q 24008 Wink S. Campbell 39.88 1 1 7 3 22 47
6 Q 24012 Jack N. Crane 36.10 2 2 4 3 19 46
70 24001 I'Love R. Michalski 36.35 2 2 3 4 20 46
8 Q 24011 Jedi B. Serafica 38.19 2 2 4 3 17 44

24002 Sky B. Antal 33.20 1 2 4 4 17 40
24003 Rush T. Duncan 42.21 2 3 4 1 11 39
24014 Max K. Overstreet 38.35 0 4 4 1 17 38
24019 Max H. Frazee 42.44 2 3 3 2 3 30
24013 Shibumi L. Andrews 45.05 2 2 4 4 0 28

Open: 25 secs Gam: 17 secs QCutoff: 42.78 pts 22 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
109 22038 Now K. Krauter 39.62 2 2 6 1 22 51
2 Q 22012 Mick K. Krauter 40.65 2 2 6 1 22 51
3Q 22006 Bright R. Sanders 40.62 2 3 4 2 20 49
4 Q 22015 Kyla N. Tetrick 41.49 2 2 5 1 22 49
50 22008 Brenna A. Sutton 35.95 2 2 4 2 22 48
6 Q 22039 River D. Fairchild 36.60 2 2 5 3 19 48
7Q 22007 Pink L. Maynard 37.40 2 2 5 2 20 48
8 Q 20018 Prima E. Maurer 39.17 2 2 4 4 18 46
9 Q 22005 Jude D. Fairchild 35.01 2 1 5 2 18 43
10Q 22025 Ammo M. Tsow 37.80 1 2 5 2 20 43
110 22013 Frolic J. Buhite 41.26 0 2 7 1 22 43

22033 Chaser J. Voelkel 37.85 1 3 3 3 19 42
22034 Oliver S. Laursen 39.87 0 2 5 3 22 41
22010 Logan D. Highstreet 28.31 1 3 4 4 12 38
22027 True K. Quiroz 31.37 2 1 4 1 15 37
22001 Slider T. Mays 42.12 2 2 5 2 9 37
22026 Soleil M. Pressel 33.46 1 1 4 2 16 34
22016 Hannah M. Campbell 44 .38 2 1 5 4 2 29
22024 Raven D. Bistagne 33.39 0 1 3 2 17 28
22021 Huey D. Langley 32.93 0 0 4 2 15 25
22014 Xeo G. Tatsuno 40.97 1 0 1 0 17 24



Open: 25 secs
Place Armband
10 20008
29 20011
3Q 20014
4 20013

20028
20001
Open: 28 secs
Place Armband
109 16006
29 16013
3¢Q 16003
4 16007
Open: 28 secs
Place Armband
109 14004
2 Q 14011
3Q 14006
Open: 30 secs
Place Armband
10 10004
2 Q 10005

Total Number of Dogs Showing:

Gam: 17 secs
Call Name

Koda
Keen
Groovy
Gryffin
Tucker
Nikki

Gam: 19 secs
Call Name

Indi
Puma
DabbaDo
Brittan

Gam: 19 secs
Call Name

Janie
Gus
Gabby

Gam: 21 secs
Call Name

Roxy
Spumoni

QCutoff: 41.65 pts 20 inch Judge:
Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt
S. Harrison 37.20 2 2
T. Langer 36.40 2 2
T. Comin 38.05 2 2
S. Laursen 38.23 1 1
C. McGuire 39.47 1 2
J. Palfi 34.76 0 1

QCutoff: 42.50 pts 16 inch Judge:
Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt
C. Brew 41.89 2 3
M. Marlow 43.67 2 3
K. Cooper 40.2¢6 2 2
J. Cowger 41.37 2 1

QCutoff: 35.70
Handler

C. Martinez

J. Pryce

C. Anderson
QCutoff: 43.35
Handler

I. White

K. Tyson

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

pts 14 inch Judge:
Time 5Pt 3Pt
38.39 2 3
41.60 2 0
32.24 2 2
pts 10 inch Judge:
Time 5Pt 3Pt
46.31 2 2
43.42 0 3

Kenneth Boyd
2Pt 1Pt

22
20
19
20
20
15

W N U W ;o
oD w N W

Kenneth Boyd

2Pt 1Pt Gamble
4 4 19

3 4 20

5 2 19

5 1 5

Kenneth Boyd

2Pt 1Pt Gamble
3 2 15
5 1 17
3 2 12
Kenneth Boyd
2Pt 1Pt Gamble
5 3 22
6 6 20

Gamble

Score

49
48
44
40
39
25

Score

50
49
47
29

Score
42

38
36

Score



Friday, January 31, 2020
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam: 17 secs QCutoff: 39.66 pts 20 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
19 P20015 Trillian K. Parkinson 38.89 2 3 5 3 23 55
2 Q P20022 Rocket N. Graczyk 37.67 2 2 5 1 20 47
3 P20014 Riley B. Patten 34.97 2 2 3 1 15 38
4 P20008 You R. Troxell 30.53 2 1 4 1 15 37

P20016 Cooper W. Denton 34.90 1 1 4 2 17 35
P20026 Tucker L. Rich 33.56 2 2 2 2 12 34
P20027 Keeper C. Anderson 32.49 1 1 4 2 15 33
P20013 Dodger C. Murphy 36.11 1 1 5 1 12 31
P20012 Yogi Bear B. Hasey 43.11 0 1 5 7 7 27

Open: 25 secs Gam: 17 secs QCutoff: 47.60 pts 14 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
10 P14006 Yuli L. Greene 41.47 2 3 4 3 26 56
2 P14001 Sassy Cat K. Koulmentas 39.18 2 1 4 3 23 47
3 P14005 Tenney K. Cooper 34.34 2 1 4 3 19 43
4 P14012 Lula B. Daigle 36.05 1 2 5 1 19 41

P14002 Zeva T. Owen 33.50 2 1 3 2 15 36
P14008 Toby M. Gee 41.02 0 1 2 3 16 26

Open: 25 secs Gam: 17 secs QCutoff: 37.96 pts 16 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
19 P16028 Quix H. Frazee 38.10 2 4 1 3 19 46
2 Q P16011 Cadence E. Maurer 38.12 2 2 4 2 19 45
30Q P16020 Spree L. Garrow 37.78 2 0 5 3 20 43
4 Q P16015 Quinn D. Fairchild 37.91 1 2 5 1 20 42
50 P16001 Coal W. Krehbiel 35.09 2 2 3 2 17 41
6 Q P16005 Jake R. Shortle 35.63 2 2 3 1 17 40
70 P16018 Lark W. Waters 39.06 2 2 3 1 17 40
8 Q P16010 Lark T. Duralski 35.74 2 1 4 2 15 38

P16024 Gina L. Spector 38.69 1 2 4 1 17 37
P16017 Nim L. Greene 42.82 1 1 5 3 16 37
P16032 Inferno D. Sawatzky 33.76 0 0 6 8 15 35
P16027 Flyer L. Maynard 42.26 2 1 5 2 10 35
P16016 Teak M. Lee 44.05 1 2 4 5 10 34
P16022 Shelby S. Johnson 42.48 1 1 2 9 11 29



Open: 30 secs Gam: 21 secs QCutoff: 37.40 pts 8 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

190 P08010 Jax L. Cummings 45.36 1 3 5 2 18 44

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Friday, January 31, 2020
Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.08 20 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
10 20008 Koda S. Harrison 35.07 0 1 0 0 40.07
2 Q 20013 Gryffin S. Laursen 38.13 1 0 0 0 40.13
30Q 20011 Keen T. Langer 36.54 0 1 0 0 41.54
4 20001 Nikki J. Palfi 50.16 2 4 0 0 74.16

20014 Groovy T. Comin 43.22 0 1 0 1 Elim
20028 Tucker C. McGuire No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.93 24 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
19 24013 Shibumi L. Andrews 33.86 0 0 0 0 33.86
29 24016 DareDevil L. Pryse 33.96 0 0 0 0 33.96
30Q 24011 Jedi B. Serafica 34.36 1 0 0 0 36.36
4 Q 24008 Wink S. Campbell 33.01 0 1 0 0 38.01
50 24018 Ruby R. Michalski 34.25 0 1 0 0 39.25
6 Q 24003 Rush T. Duncan 34.43 0 1 0 0 39.43

24017 Coal L. Salter 35.94 0 1 0 0 40.94
24012 Jack N. Crane 33.12 0 2 0 0 43.12
24019 Max H. Frazee 38.19 0 1 0 0 43.19
24014 Max K. Overstreet 43.51 0 0 0 0 43.51
24002 Sky B. Antal 39.66 0 1 0 0 44.66
24020 Arxrow B. Antal 37.78 0 2 0 0 7.78
24001 I'Love R. Michalski 44.08 2 0 0 0 48.08

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.85 14 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
190 14011 Gus J. Pryce 43.96 1 0 0 0 45.96
2 Q 14006 Gabby C. Anderson 49.11 0 0 0 49.11
3Q 14004 Janie C. Martinez 49.12 0 0 0 0 49.12

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.85 10 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TF1lts R S F B Score
10 10005 Spumoni K. Tyson 41.61 0 0 0 0 41.61



2 Q9 10004

Roxy

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.85

Place

22005
22012
22033
22001
22026
22010
22025
22039
22027
22015
22007
22038
22034
22013
20018
22006
22008
22014
22016
22021
22024

U WN R
Lol ol ol o} o} o

Qualifier Cutoff:
Armband Call Name

Place

10 16006
2 Q 16013
3 16003
4 16007

Armband Call Name

Jude
Mick
Chaser
Slider
Soleil
Logan
Ammo
River
True
Kyla
Pink
Now
Oliver
Frolic
Prima
Bright
Brenna
Xeo
Hannah
Huey
Raven

41.28

Indi
Puma
DabbaDo
Brittan

I.

22 inch Judge:

White

Handler

16 inch Judge:

DO Py oEgn XREZRNOREOEAG RO

Fairchild
Krauter
Voelkel
Mays
Pressel
Highstreet
Tsow
Fairchild
Quiroz
Tetrick
Maynard
Krauter
Laursen
Buhite

. Maurer

Sanders
Sutton
Tatsuno
Campbell
Langley
Bistagne

Handler

g =x =20

Brew

. Marlow

Cooper
Cowger

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 49

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 44.9%

44,

45

Kenneth Boyd
Time

33.
37.
385
.21
34.
35.
37.
40.
42.
38.
38.
40.
39.
45.
40.
42.
40.
44,
38.
55.

39

No

53
54
12

36
86
10
61
74
01
16
59
08
14
48
68
67
59
24
97
Time

TFlts

Kenneth Boyd
Time

30.
38.
45.
50.

90
34
02
87

TF1lts
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44,

45

Score

33.
.54
38.
39.
39.
40.
42.
42.
.74
43.
43.
.59
.08
57.

37

42

47
49

53

12
21
36
86
10
61

01
16

14

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

35.
38.

90
34

45.02

54.

87



Qualifier Cutoff: 43.18

Place Armband Call Name

10 P14006 Yuli

2 Q P14012 Lula

3Q P14001 Sassy Cat

4 P14005 Tenney
P14008 Toby
P14002 Zeva

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.68

Place Armband Call Name
10 P20015 Trillian
29 P20016 Cooper
3Q pP20026 Tucker
4 P20012 Yogi Bear

P20013 Dodger
P20022 Rocket
P20014 Riley
P20008 You

P20027 Keeper

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.86
Place Armband Call Name

1Q P08010 Jax

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.58

Place Armband Call Name

10 P16016 Teak

2Q P16015 Quinn

3090 P16028 Quix

4 Q P16032 Inferno

50 P16017 Nim
P16005 Jake

14 inch Judge:

Friday, January 31, 2020
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Handler

20 inch Judge:

HEZE X %N wt

Greene
Daigle
Koulmentas
Cooper

Gee

Owen

Handler

8 inch Judge:

QX W=z we =R

Parkinson
Denton
Rich
Hasey
Murphy
Graczyk
Patten
Troxell

. Anderson

Handler

L.

16 inch Judge:

Cummings

Handler

o H O TR

Lee
Fairchild
Frazee
Sawatzky
Greene
Shortle

Kenneth Boyd

Time

37.55
38.83
41.96
43.61
64.27
67.73

TFlts

Kenneth Boyd

Time

35.39
44.04
44.96
43.35
48.61
49.33
44.61
52.13
48.85

TFlts

Kenneth Boyd

Time

45.97

TFlts

Kenneth Boyd

Time

35.44
38.62
39.65
39.85
40.88
45.27

TFlts

S O O O O O

7]

H O P P OO OO O
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Score

37.
38.
.96
43,
.27

41

64

55
83

61

Elim

Score

35.
.04
.96
.35
48.
.33
51.
52.

44
44
48

51

39

61

61
13

Elim

Score

45.

97

Score

35.
.62
39.
39.
40.
45.

38

44

65
85
88
27



P16011
P16022
P16027
P16001
P16010
P16018
P16024
P16020

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Number

Cadence
Shelby
Flyer
Coal
Lark
Lark
Gina
Spree

HEe=E3s 2 nd

Maurer
Johnson
Maynard
Krehbiel
Duralski
Waters
Spector
Garrow

a7,
46.
48.
= 29
58.
57.
57.
44.

46

30
84
30

79
38
86
17

P = O OO ORFk —= O

P P PO OO0 O

S O OO O o o o

_ O O O o o o o

47

51

64

.30
48.
50.
.29
58.
62.

84
30

79
38

.86

Elim



Friday, January 31, 2020
Team Snooker

Open: 51 secs QCutoff: 41.65 pts 14 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCH RC6 Cls Score
19 14011 Gus J. Pryce 50.11 1+0 1+5 1+6 147 27 49
2 Q 14004 Janie C. Martinez 58.47 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+7 20 46
3 14006 Gabby C. Anderson 53.49 1+5 1+6 1+7 20 41
Open: 51 secs QCutoff: 45.05 pts 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCLH RC6 Cls Score
109 16003 DabbabDo K. Cooper 42.94 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+7 27 53
2 16007 Brittan J. Cowger 48.50 1+0 1+5 1+7 27 42
3 16006 Indi C. Brew No Time 1+4 1+4 1+0 0 11
4 16013 Puma M. Marlow No Time 0 0
Open: 55 secs QCutoff: 39.10 pts 10 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
109 10004 Roxy I. White 58.53 1+5 1+5 1+5 147 20 46
2 10005 Spumoni K. Tyson No Time 1+5 1+6 0 13
Open: 46 secs QCutoff: 40.80 pts 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RCZ RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
10 20011 Keen T. Langer 47.12 1+5 1+6 1+7 27 48
2 Q 20013 Gryffin S. Laursen 44 .06 1+4 1+5 1+7 27 46
30Q 20014 Groovy T. Comin 45.39 1+4 145 1+7 27 46
4 20008 Koda S. Harrison 53.75 1+4 1+5 1+6 20 38
20028 Tucker C. McGuire 58.35 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+7 9 35
20001 Nikki J. Palfi 40.07 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+7 5 31
Open: 46 secs QCutoff: 44.48 pts 24 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
10 24016 DareDevil L. Pryse 43.88 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 56



24019
24003
24001
24002
24020
24013
24014
24012
24018
24008
24011
24017

U WwN
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46 secs
Armband

Open:
Place

22016
22005
22039
22006
22038
22025
22013
22034
20018
22015
22001
22012
22033
22027
22007
22014
22024
22008
22010
22026
22021

(S SR AU S
Lol o} o} o}

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:

Max
Rush
I'Love
Sky
Arrow
Shibumi
Max
Jack
Ruby
Wink
Jedi
Coal

QCutoff:
Call Name

Hannah
Jude
River
Bright
Now
Ammo
Frolic
Oliver
Prima
Kyla
Slider
Mick
Chaser
True
Pink
Xeo
Raven
Brenna
Logan
Soleil
Huey

W nxa2 X www o

Frazee
Duncan
Michalski
Antal

. Antal

Andrews
Overstreet
Crane
Michalski
Campbell
Serafica
Salter

44.20 pts 22 inch

Handler

.UZUD’UG)L‘*WQ?\'HZHUJQZWSUUUZ

Campbell
Fairchild
Fairchild
Sanders
Krauter
Tsow
Buhite
Laursen
Maurer
Tetrick
Mays
Krauter
Voelkel
Quiroz
Maynard
Tatsuno
Bistagne
Sutton
Highstreet
Pressel
Langley

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 32.7%

47.
39.
45.
48.
53.

No
48

44 .

No
No
No
No

97
03
46
72
17
Time

.79

94

Time
Time
Time
Time

Judge:
Time

46.
47.
49.
w26
47.
46.
44 .
36.

43

No

33.

No

36.
36.

No

26.

No

13.
16.

No
No
No

94
95
48

74
88
40
93
Time
45
Time
64
15
Time
07
Time
47
52
Time
Time
Time

1+4
1+4
1+7
1+5

1+5
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+5
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+4
1+4
1+0
1+7
1+5

Peggy Hammond

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+C
1+7
1+6
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
27
20
27
20
20
27

&)
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53
48
48
47
40
35
33
21
15
13

Score

56
51
49
48
42
39
37
31
31
30
26
25
23
21
18
12
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Open:
Place

1

Open:
Place

W N R
10 0 1010

Open:
Place

B W N

Open:
Place

o Ut WIN R

Q

Q
Q

o8 ol ol o} o} o]

55 secs
Armband

P08010

46 secs
Armband

P20015
P20027
pP20022
P20013
pP20008
P20016
pP20026
pP20012
P20014

46 secs
Armband

P14005
P14006
P14001
P14012
P14002
P14008

46 secs
Armband

P16001
P16017
P16015
P16005
P16028
P16027

QCutoff:

Call Name

Jax

QCutoff:

Call Name

Trillian
Keeper
Rocket
Dodger
You
Cooper
Tucker
Yogi Bear
Riley

QCutoff:

Call Name

Tenney
Yuli
Sassy Cat
Lula

Zeva

Toby

QCutoff:

Call Name

Coal
Nim
Quinn
Jake
Quix
Flyer

Friday, January 31, 2020
Perf. Versatility Snooker

41.65 pts
Handler Time
L. Cummings 62.50
42.21 pts 20 inch Judge:
Handler Time
K. Parkinson 40.43
C. Anderson 46.07
N. Graczyk 48.42
C. Murphy 54.40
R. Troxell 51.07
W. Denton 51.62
L. Rich 43.59
B. Hasey 38.29
B. Patten 43.64
40.80 pts 14 inch Judge:
Handler Time
K. Cooper 43.97
L. Greene 41.99
K. Koulmentas 56.80
B. Daigle No Time
T. Owen 32.51
M. Gee 27.16
43.91 pts 16 inch Judge:
Handler Time
W. Krehbiel 43.61
L. Greene 43.77
D. Fairchild 50.22
R. Shortle 46.84
H. Frazee 44 .42
L. Maynard 45.88

8 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5 1+6 147

RC1

1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4

RC2

1+5
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+0

Peggy Hammond

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

Peggy Hammond

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5

1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5
145
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6

Peggy Hammond

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6

RC4

1+7

RC4

1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4

1+7
1+3
1+7

RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

RC5 RC6 Cls

20

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
27
27
20
20
20
9
5
2

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
20
14
9
0
0

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
27
20
27
20
20

Score

49

Score

53
48
48
46
41
41
35
31
23

Score

48
46
39
35
18
13

Score

53
53
49
48
46
46




P16011 Cadence
P16022 Shelby
P16018 Lark
P16032 1Inferno
P16010 Lark
P16024 Gina
P16016 Teak
P16020 Spree

© ®
10100

R H 0= no™

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Maurer
Johnson
Waters
Sawatzky
Duralski
Spector
Lee
Garrow

45.
53.
55.
54.
55.
49.
40.
22.

95
21
93
53
48
92
41
84

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

20
20
20
14
20
20

46
46
46
42
41
39
31
11



All
Place

B W N R

Total Number of Teams Showing:
Total Number of Teams Absent:
Total Number of Teams Withdrawn:
Total Number of Teams Not Scored:

Friday, January 31, 2020

OO o

Team Relay
Judge: Peggy Hammond

Team Name Time
Jude's Bright Roxy 67.39
I'Love, Sky, Jedi 68.53
DabbaDo to the Max 76.41
PuPooPower 71.88
Spumoni wants to Frolic Now! 72.56
Gus plays Blackjack with the Devil 72.19
Gryffin, Nikki, Brenna 75.24
Slider, Chaser, Arrow 74.70
Pink, Hannah, Gabby 77.16
Oliver, Ammo, Logan 75.34
D'Air Devils 66.64
Smooth River 90.20
Soleil, True, Huey 86.52
Brittan, Groovy, Tucker 89.85
It's My Party No Time
How Hard Can it Be? 67.27
Mick is Rockin' with Kyla & Coal 73.07
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Score

67.39
70.53
76.41
76.88
77.56
79.19
80.24
81.70
84.16
90.34
91.64
95.20
108.52
116.85
150.00
222.27
223.07



